APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT ' Page 1 of 2

PROJECT: 2018 Structure Replacement Projects ENGINEER: Miller & Associates, Consuliing Enginesrs, P.C,
ENGINEER'S PROJECT NO.  127-B1-027
TO: (OWNER} City of Lexingion CONTRACTOR: VanKirk Bros. Coniracting, Inc.
406 East 7th Street CONTRACTFOR:  $106,489.25 '
Lexington, NE 68850 APPLICATION DATE: 12/26H17 AFPPLICATION NO.: 2-Final
ATTN: Clly Clerk FOR WORK ACCOMPLISHED THROUGH THE DATE OF: December 18, 2017
CHANGE ORDGER SUMMARY: Appiication is made for payment, as shown below in cennection with the Contract.
Continuation sheets are sttached. )
Change orders approved in previous month by Owner. The present status of the account Is as folldws:
DRIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE ... o e icvit i icenn st e $ 106, 48925
CO# DATE ADDITIONS BDEDUCTIONS Net Change by Change Orders & Wiiiten Amendments $ 8,508.40
1 12720H17 $9.508.40 _ CURRENT CONTRACT PRICE. ..o v ieeeeeeiree et mernvvnacvermoes 8 115,997.85
2 ' TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.....oocososooeee. $ 115,997.65
3 LESS RETAINASE : 0% ceceerrcmrrn e rrenrerscene tesesninne_ 8 -
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE LESS RETAINAGE  § 115,987.65
5 LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATION FGR PAYMENT-——--—— $ 84,064.7S
TOTAL 8,508.40 0.060 AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION. ..o e $ 3%1,832.88
NET CHANGE 8,506.40
The undersigned CONTRACTOR certifies tat (1} ail previous progress paymenis received from Owner The uadersigned cerlifies that the work hes beenlwrefu!!y inspected and to the best of their
on account of Work done under the Contract referred to above have been appiied to discharge CONTRACTOR'S knowlegge angt belief, the quantifies shown in this estimate ars correct and the work has
tegifimate chiigations incurred in conneciion with Waork coversd by peior Applications for Payment been parformed i accordance with the contract.
numbased 1, inclusive; {2} tilie of all Work, materials and equipment incomorated in said
Work or otherwise listed i or coverad by fis Application for Payment will pass to DVWNER at me af ENGINEER: MILLER &% ASSOCIATES Owner
payment ree and dear of all Liens, securlly interests and encumbrances {except such as are covered Contractor
Enginesr

by a Bond accepizbla to CWNER indemnifying DWINER ageinsi any such Uien, security inferest or

encumbrance}; and {3} 28 Work covered by this Application for Payment is In accordance with Hie Centtact

Documerts znd not defective.

OWNER: CITY OF LEXINGTON

@RK BROS. COMTRACTING, INC. |
BY:
) ./Ztﬁ Date: !}!2{ !20' ’]



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT-CONTINUATION SHEET
APPLICATION NUMBER: 2-FINAL

APPLICATION DATE: 12720117

FOR WORK ACCOMPLISHED THROUGH : 12/1817
ENGINEER'S PROJECT #: 127-B1-027

TOTAL

QUANTITY COMPLETED AND

TEM ESTIMATED COMPLETED TOTAL STOREG TO STORED TO

NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK QUANTITY [UNIT{ UNIT PRICE | TO DATE COMPLETED DATE DATE

1 Mobilization 1.000|L.8. 3,000.00 1.000} § 3,000.00 $ 3,000.00
2 Traffic Control 1.000|L.8. 1.500.00 1.000| 1,500.00 3 1,500.00
3 Remove Pavement 274.000[S.Y. 8.00 410.000| 3 3,280.00 3 3,280.00
4 Remove Existing Structure 1.000|L.S. 2,600.00 1.000| & 2.600.00 § 2.500.00
5 Crushed Rock Base Coursa (if reguired) 32.000iC.Y. 80.00 32.000| 3 1,920.00 $ 1,820.00
B Class 47B-3000 Concrete for Box Culveds 108.650}C.Y. 531.00 10665G| 5  58,631.15 3 56,531.15
7 Reirforcing Steet for Box Culveris ' 14,345.000|LBS 1.38 14345.000G| § 19,798.10 $ 19,786.10
3 Extend CMP through Side Wall 2.000{Each 200.00 2,008 § 1,600.00 $ 1,600.00
) 8" Concrete Pavenient, Class 47B-3500 w/ Infegrg 275.000(8.Y. 60.00 407.490|3  24,449.40 $ 24,449.40
10 Eresion Control, Class 18 250.006(8.Y. 3.00 407.000| % 1,221.00 3 1,221.00
TOTAL ' $ 11598765} % - $ 115,857.65




